6/9

6/16
6/23
6/30

717
7114

7/21
7/28
8/4-
8/11
8/18
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13

10/20

10/27

Sussex County Farmers Market 2018 Events

www.sussexcountyfarmersmarket.com

Market Events

Springhouse Dairy, Skylands Dulcimer String Band
Antique Tractor Day

Strawberry Festival (Free ice cream sundaes)
Hydroponics for kids - learn to plant with

Ron Kahn of YB Farm

Red, White and Blue Festival - free ice cream
Cupcake decorating with Bake My Day artist

Tina Magarino & Skylands Dulcimer String Band
Native Plant Identification with Cerbo Nursery
Corn Festival (postponed to 8/18)

No market - Visit the NJ State Fair/Sussex County
Farm & Horse Show

Fishing Derby

Peach Festival

Fuzzy Friend Day

How to Make Your Own Taco Day

Investigate Your Farmers Market

Poultry Festival & Skylands Dulcimer String Band
Spinning Festival with Humor Me Farm

Apple Festival

Join Us at the Sussex County Harvest, Honey

& Garlic Festival

Fall Festival - Paint a pumpkin, Make a scarecrow
and Skylands Dulcimer String Band

Trick or Treat at the Farmers Market

Fairgrounds Events

Rustic Retail Market & Crafts, Twisted Hotspots Bike Show

Rock, Ribs and Ridges Festival

Sussex Taps and Trucks

Windy Hollow Hunt

NJ State Fair/SC Farm & Horse Show

Bacon Festival

Newton Kennel Club

Taco Festival

Crime Stoppers

Sussex Christian Fall Festival

Peter’s Valley Craft Fair

NJ Herald Monster Garage Sale

SC Harvest, Honey and Garlic Festival

Dog Walk of the Dead

Poultry Show

Like Us On Facebook!


http://www.sussexcountyfarmersmarket.com
http://www.sussexcountyfarmersmarket.com



