Sussex County Farmers Market 2018 Events

www.sussexcountyfarmersmarket.com

	Market Events	Fairgrounds Events
6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30	Springhouse Dairy, Skylands Dulcimer String Band Antique Tractor Day Strawberry Festival (Free ice cream sundaes) Hydroponics for kids - learn to plant with Ron Kahn of YB Farm	Rustic Retail Market & Crafts, Twisted Hotspots Bike Show Rock, Ribs and Ridges Festival
7/7 7/14	Red, White and Blue Festival - free ice cream Cupcake decorating with Bake My Day artist Tina Magarino & Skylands Dulcimer String Band	Sussex Taps and Trucks
7/21 7/28	Native Plant Identification with Cerbo Nursery Corn Festival (postponed to 8/18)	Windy Hollow Hunt
8/4- 8/11	No market - Visit the NJ State Fair/Sussex County Farm & Horse Show	NJ State Fair/SC Farm & Horse Show
8/18 8/25	Fishing Derby Peach Festival	Bacon Festival
9/1	Fuzzy Friend Day	Newton Kennel Club
9/8	How to Make Your Own Taco Day	Taco Festival
9/15	Investigate Your Farmers Market	Crime Stoppers
9/22	Poultry Festival & Skylands Dulcimer String Band	Sussex Christian Fall Festival
9/29	Spinning Festival with Humor Me Farm	Peter's Valley Craft Fair
10/6	, ,	NJ Herald Monster Garage Sale
10/13	Join Us at the Sussex County Harvest, Honey & Garlic Festival	SC Harvest, Honey and Garlic Festival
10/20	Fall Festival - Paint a pumpkin, Make a scarecrow and Skylands Dulcimer String Band	Dog Walk of the Dead
10/27	Trick or Treat at the Farmers Market	Poultry Show
Like Us On Facebook!		